Z8eme Tir du Flon

I00&me : Classement par catégories

Nom

Ordonnance

Christe
Perriard
Donzallaz
Mosquera
Bastian
Gachoud
Giottonini
Banderet
Julmy
Moret
Berchier
Rime
Aeschlimann
Niederberger
Dizerens
Sommer
Dévaud
Yerly
Gachet
Trueb
Aebischer
Repond
Margueron
Cosquer
Colleran
Rime
Dévaud
Gachet
Mottaz
Bumbacher
Giottonini
Giroud
Gachet
Schulé
Pittet
Rime
Thrler
Grandjean
Wagner
Saudan

Berset

Prénom
610.00

Jean-Pierre
Julien
Jean-Claude
César
Jean-Luc
Bertrand
Mirko
Claude
Roland
Jérbme
Jean-Marc
Nicole
Patrick
Werner
Gilbert
Olivier
Daniel
Stéphane
Raymond
Armin
Claudine
André
Jean-Marie
Stéphane
Justin
Olivier
Stéphane
Jérbme
Pascal
Hanspeter
Axel
Ivan
Jean-Louis
Jean-Marc
Pascal
Florence
Pierre-Alain
Gaby
Christian
Marcel

Jean-Marc

26, 27, 28 et 23 avril 2018

1948
1989
1945
1966
1972
1964
1968
1948
1948
1970
1943
1955
1964
1943
1973
1957
1955
1974
1950
1952
1966
1941
1952
1974
1965
1983
1970
1978
1966
1943
1997
1936
1962
1984
1951
1991
1964
1954
1956
1936
1968

Licence

161571
280758
193060

161162
151779
238784
191415
396635
213395
128887
121110
185136
195976
458214
251183
151709
236507
202723
317174
516136
215077
230664
584790
543869
245719
832097
161364
197348
275259
539021
145618
215026
259430
151812
245718
104873
230662
148773
161378
231182

Section Armes
Corban Fass 57-03
Porsel Fass 90
Séles-Vaulruz Fass 57-03
Chables-Cheyres Fass 57-03
Romont Mousqueton
Porsel Fass 57-03
Lens Fass 90
Champagne Fass 90
Chétel-St-Denis Fass 57-03
Vuadens Fass 90
Aumont Fass 90
Botterens Fass 57-03
Les 3B Fass 57-03
Servion Fass 90
Froideville Fass 90
Froideville Fass 57-03
Porsel Fass 90
Treyvaux Mousqueton
Arconciel Mousqueton
Murist Mousqueton
Porsel Fass 90
Charmey Mousqueton
Romont Mousqueton
Attalens Fass 57-03
Attalens Fass 57-03
Botterens Fass 57-03
Vuadens Fass 90
Charmey Fass 90

Les Francs Tireurs Fass 90
Lenk Fass 57-03
Lens Fass 90
Villeneuve Fass 90
Charmey Mousqueton
Romont Fass 90
Porsel Fass 90
Botterens Fass 90
Attalens Fass 90
Romont Mousqueton
St-Aubin Fass 57-03
Charmey Mousqueton
Murist Fass 90

01.05.2018

460
446
445
444
444
443
442
440
439
438
436
436
436
435
434
434
433
430
430
429
426
425
424
422
422
421
420
420
419
418
418
417
417
414
411
409
408
408
408
407
404

SOCIETE DE TIR
PORSEL ¢

Résultats

99  100.00
95 80.00
91 60.00
100 50.00
96 40.00
94 30.00
95 20.00
93 20.00
94 20.00
97 20.00
98 15.00
95 15.00
91 15.00
92 15.00
97 10.00
95 10.00
97 10.00
95 10.00
92 10.00
95 10.00
95 5.00
99 5.00
94 5.00
94 5.00
93 5.00
91 5.00
97 5.00
89 5.00
92 5.00
94 5.00
90

92

91

93

90

92

92

89

85

96

93
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Nom
Dénervaud
Demierre
Chappuis
Bonny
Schatz
Prélaz
Gachet
Savary
Imhof
Favre
Conus
Bavaud
Court
Maillard
Richert
Dousse
Monney
Cottet
Zircher
Gachet
Christinet
Perriraz

Thirler

Prénom
Paul
Roger
Alain
Jean-Michel
Roland
Bernard
René
Albert
Marc
Claude
Jean-Francgois
Gérard
Cyril
Jean-Claude
Olivier
Christine
Bernard
Aurélien
Heinrich
Yvan
Jean-Daniel
Pascal

Natacha

26, 27, 28 et 23 avril 2018

1946
1956
1952
1963
1989
1959
1954
1942
1981
1972
1951
1946
1979
1969
1976
1968
1969
1985
1941
1976
1964
1967
2003

Licence
145611
230642
221049
550667
489770
230670
215033
224718
269934
118369
230623
243295
309811
128166
104886
321688
151799
410901
177364
151770
187637
685632
800937

Section Armes
Villeneuve Fass 90
Romont Fass 57-03
Romont Fass 57-03
Romont Fass 57-03
Botterens Fass 90
Romont Mousqueton
Charmey Fass 57-03
Vuadens Fass 57-03
Corbiéres-Cerniat Fass 90
Porsel Fass 90
Romont Mousqueton
Rue Fass 57-03
Froideville Fass 90
Corbiéres-Cerniat Fass 90
Attalens Fass 90
Treyvaux Fass 90
Porsel Fass 90
Porsel Fass 90
Giffers-Tentlingen Fass 90
Porsel Fass 90
Romont Fass 57-03
Attalens Fass 90
Porsel Fass 90
01.05.2018

404
394
393
392
391
390
389
385
385
383
381
377
377
374
370
369
365
362
361
346
343
326
291

SOCIETE DE TIR
PORSEL ¢

Résultats

87
91
93
90
87
90
82
94
89
90
84
92
89
92
86
97
88
84
94
91
89
73
67
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